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SAI T!RUFN& UNIVERSITY

Office of tht‘ Lmﬂmllu of examma‘uons
No. STU/COE/2024-25/218

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Date:-04.09.2024

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

I** Year (Main) Examination -2024

Theory Examination
Time: 10:00 am to 1:00 pm

Sr. No. Date/Day Subject Paper code
| L | 17/09/2024 Tuesday Human Anatomy BPT101
| 2. | 19/09/2024 Thursday Human Physiology BPT102
3. | 21/09/2024 Saturday Biochemistry BPT103
- 23/09/2024 Monday Exercise Therapy - | BPT104
5. | 25/09/2024 Wednesday. | Electro Therapy — I BPT105
6. 27/09/2024 Friday | -'_'Bidfﬁéehanics and Kinesiology BPT106
7. |30/09/2024 Monday Sociology BPT107 |
Practical Examination
Time: 10:00 am onwards
Sr.No. | Date/Day =T Subject Paper code
1, 01/10/2024 Tuesday Human Anatomy BPT101P
2. | 04/10/2024 Friday Human Physiology BPT102P
3. | 05/10/2024 Saturday Exercise Therapy - 1 BPT104P
.. ElectmTherapy —1 BPT105P




